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MockBa, ynuua OcTpsakosa, 9

50 000 ?

MockBga, yaunua OcTpsakosa, 9

Okpyr

Ynuua

KBapTupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

Xunasa naowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

Obwas nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paspen

T, NapKoBKa

OnucaHue

. YnucTaa kKBapTupa .

CAOQ, parioH AsponopT

yanua OcTpsikoBa

18 m*

9 M’

38 M’

7/12

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

Heobxoaonmasa mebenb n

https://move.ru/objects/9288381607
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http://move.ru/moskva/okrug_sao/
http://move.ru/moskva/rayon_aeroport/
http://move.ru/moskva/ulica_ostryakova/
http://move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

TexHWKa. Ha ganTensHbI cpok.[om Bo ABope.
Be3 [OMaLUHUX XXUBOTHbIX.
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